| 1223 | 05/20/09 | Walmart/Mr.Coop-Teacher Appreciation | ? |  $77.82] $10,337.44 |
1233 10/12/09 Coca Cola Bottling Co. Concessions $773.46 $9,563.98
Registration 436.00 Concessions

09/02/09 Deposit 144.75 $580.75 $10,144.73

1234 10/07/09 Atchison Wholesale Grocery Kleenex $82.60 $10,062.13
Deposit Hardware Store $585.00 $10,647.13

1235 Theresa Lanfermann Homecoming--Balloons $32.66 $10,614.47
1236 Kim Lewman Concessions $124.31 $10,490.16
1237 09/12/09 Shelly Domann Homecoming $16.58 $10,473.58
1238 09/16/09 Shelly Domann Concessions $9.81 $10,463.77
1239 09/21/09 Courtney Edmonds Teacher Request--Camera Lens $130.00 $10,333.77
1240 09/21/09 Atchison Wholesale Grocery Concessions--Funnel Cakes $24.25 $10,309.52
1242 09/22/09 Kim Lewman Concessions $247.40 $10,062.12
1241 09/01/09 Cash for Concession Stand Concessions $100.00 $9,962.12
09/21/09 Deposit Concessions $264.75 $10,226.87

1243 09/21/09 Coca Cola Bottling Co. Concessions $661.20 $9,565.67
09/30/09 Deposit Concessions $101.00 $9,666.67

1244 10/06/09 MH-MA Soccer team--worked concessions $302.00 $9,364.67
10/07/09 Deposit ($200.00 for change) Concessions $835.00 $10,199.67

1245 10/07/09 Carrigan Lumber Homecoming--Signs $67.60 $10,132.07
1246 10/08/09 Walmart Concessions $46.41 $10,085.66
10/08/09 Deposit Trash Bag Sales $6,012.00 $16,097.66
09/14/09 Deposit Concessions $1,210.50 $17,308.16
09/14/09 Deposit Concessions $340.50 $17,648.66
09/14/09 Deposit Concessions $260.00 $17,908.66

1247 10/12/09 Chamber of Commerce Gift Certificate $25.00 $17,883.66
1248 10/21/09 Coca Cola Bottling Co. Concessions $278.60 $17,605.06
1249 10/21/09 Atchison Wholesale Concessions--Funnel Cakes $24.45 $17,580.61
1250 10/21/09 ACES Worked concessions $130.00 ¢$17,450.61
1251 10/21/09 Country Mart Concessions $75.34 $17,375.27
1252 10/22/09 Mr. Mark Henderson Teacher request $100.00 $17,275.27

MH-MA (Laurie $400-Charboneau

1253 10/22/09 $500) Teacher request $900.00 $16,375.27
1254 10/26/09 MH-MA Cheerleaders Worked concessions $150.00 $16,225.27
1255 10/26/09 NH-MA (NCYC) Worked concessions $136.50 $16,088.77
1256 11/02/09 Frontier Bag, Inc. Trash bags $7,026.00 $9,062.77
1257 11/03/09 MH-MA (tables) Teacher request $800.00 $8,262.77
1258 11/09/09 Chamber of Commerce Gift Certificate $25.00 $8,237.77
10/22/09 Deposit Concessions $41.75 $8,279.52



